
Planning (13 members)    6 Con, 4 LD, 1 Green, 1 Alliance, 1 Independent 
 

1. Carol Purnell (CON) Chair  
2. JH Bowden (LD) Vice 
3. David Rogers (LD) 
4. Judy Fowler (LD) 
5. Bill Brisbane (LD) 
6. Gordon McAra (Independent group) 
7. Sarah Sharp (Green) 
8. Donna Johnson (Alliance) 
9. Graham Barrett (CON) 
10. Roy Briscoe (CON) 
11. Simon Oakley (CON) 
12. Henry Potter (CON) 
13. Peter Wilding (CON) 

 
Corporate Governance (8 members)  4 Con, 3 LD, 1 Green gifted from Independent  
 

1. Francis Hobbs (Con) Chair 
2. Kate O’Kelly (LD) Vice 
3. Jonathan Brown (LD) 
4. Heather Barrie (Green) 
5. Peter Wilding (Con) 
6. Tony Dignum (Con) 
7. David Palmer (Con) 
8. UNKNOWN (LD) 

 
Licensing (10 members)   4 Con (plus 1 Independent from Con), 3 LD, 1 

further independent, 1 Green 
 

1. Gordon McAra (Independent Group)  Chair  
2. Adrian Moss (LD)   Vice 
3. Chris Page (Independent Group)  
4. Tracie Bangert (LD) 
5. Gareth Evans (LD) 
6. John Elliot (Con) 
7. Henry Potter (Con) 
8. Alan Sutton (Con) 
9. Susan Taylor (Con) 
10. Heather Barrie (Green) 

 
Standards (7 members)    4 Con, 2 LD, 1 Alliance 

1. Richard Plowman (LD) Chair 
2. Susan Taylor (Con)  Vice 
3. Clare Apel (LD) 
4. Norma Graves (Con) 
5. Tim Johnson (Alliance) 
6. Carol Purnell (Con) 
7.  Alan Sutton (Con) 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Current Totals 
 
Conservative 19 (but gifting 1 to Independents in Licensing so reduced to 18) 
 
Liberal Democrats 12  
 
Green 2 (but gifted 1 from independents so increased to 3) Alliance 2 
 
Independent Group 3 (but gifted 1 from LD and gifting 1 to Green in corporate governance 
so overall unchanged) 
 
NOTE – Whilst Labour were offered a seat the member declined. 
 
Overview and Scrutiny   5 Con, 3 LD, 1 Green, 1 Independent, 1 Alliance  

(1 Labour non voting) 
1. Clare Apel (LD)  Chair 
2. Tracie Bangert (LD) Vice 
3. Chris Page (Independent Group) 
4. Adrian Moss (LD) 
5. Sarah Sharp (Green) 
6. Tim Johnson (Alliance) 
7. Graham Barrett (Con) 
8. Norma Graves (Con) 
9. David Palmer (Con) 
10. Henry Potter (Con) 
11. Carol Purnell (Con) 
12. Sarah Lishman (Non-Voting seat) 

 
 


